

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2543 OF 2006

C.C.E., MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of civil appeal and filing additional documents)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is not clear from the office report as to why this matter has been listed

before this Court.

Office to state.

List again on 18.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

)

ar

Registr

hj